{RESULTS

Official Results Sheet for SIDEPOT: Rodeo Run at The Breeders Elite

™

INCENTIVE

Event Starts: Fri, Aug 2, 2024 3:00 PM

Place
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Barrel race
4800 47 Street

Rimbey, Alberta 02000

Rider
Helen Nowosad
Marty Salmond
Taylor Cherry
Nicole Groeneveld
Haley Elliott
Kelley Drake
Kirsty White
Taylor Cherry
Casey Chudak
Casey Chudak
Kirsty White
Kirsty White
Katrina Ridsdale
Shelby Spielman
Kineta Brown
Lindsey Golby
Chelsea Moore
Jennifer Hewko
Shelby Spielman
Traci MacDonald
Kerri Moat
Melissa Duff

Dawnette Rolling

Horse
Down Ta Drift
Srs Nonstop Virtue
Poverty Ta Fame
Timbersknightryder
Famously Proud Of It
Honor To Rodeo
Levin Nick
Oaks Lucky Crime
Timber Me First
Pistols Lil Roja
Levin With A Prize
Fast Cash Lane
Sasses Loki
Guysplottingfame
Deciders Bold Sis
Fiesta Lovin Fame
Jackandpeppy
Haidas Holiday
Buck Nickid
Foxys Mine
Merri For Gold
Epic Lickins

Fortune In The Wind

Time

14.382

14.983

15.005

15.086

15.108

15.177

15.265

15.273

15.294

15.294

15.339

15.348

15.350

15.438

16.128

19.841*

19.911*

19.912%

20.054*

20.150%*

20.323*

20.535%*

20.608*

Division

Earnings
832
624
416

208



Place Rider BBR # Horse Time Division Earnings
24 Jorja Salmond Srs Zoom On Virtue 20.691%*
25 Katrina Ridsdale Quarter Sawn SCRATCH

26 Ashlyn Johnston Shezgottheboyztalkin scratch



